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RAMP UP
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ROLLING SHUTTER

6m x 17m

CLADDED FOLDABLE
MOVABLE WALL

7M HIGH MOVABLE PARTITION  (NO CONSTRUCTION BELOW) 

FIRE HOSE REEL (HR) / FHC (COMPULSORY ACCESS)
ELECTRIC PANEL FOR SUPPLY IN RECEPTACLES 
EMERGENCY EXIT
COLUMNS (1.2m x 1.2m)

PERIPHERAL PASSAGE / NO CONSTRUCTION ZONES
COMPULSORY PASSAGE FOR EXITS / SERVICES

N

MULTI UTILITY BOX FOR  SERVICES
MANHOLE  AT JUNCTIONS 

ELECTRIC PANEL (EP) (0.5m x 1.2m) (COMPULSORY ACCESS)
ELECTRIC POINT (EP)

1M WIDE NO-CONSTRUCTION-ZONE BELOW SMOKE CURTAINS

SUGGESTIVE STALL/SERVICES LOCATIONS

TO TOILET

MAIN ENTRY EMER EXIT/SERVICE ENTRY

EXHIBITION  HALL - 4EXHIBITION  HALL - 5 EXHIBITION  HALL - 3 EXHIBITION  HALL - 2
Total hall 5 Area = 11020 sqm

Hall Area 4 = 4850 sqm Hall Area 3 = 4834 sqm

LEGEND:

NOTES

1.  

India private limited

India AI Impact Expo 2026 (February 16–20, 2026)
Halls 2,3,4,5 -Ground Floor @ Bharat Mandapam, New Delhi

CCTV
Control
Room

VVIP
Lounge

Minister Office

19x17m
323 sqm

12x17m
204 sqm

18x17m
306 sqm

13x17m
221 sqm

19x13m
247 sqm

12x13m
156 sqm

24x13m
312 sqm

19x25m
475 sqm

24x25m
600sqm

18x25m
450sqm

11x25m
275sqm

24x34m
816 sqm

SECRETARY

PANTRY

(6 Pax)

50"
LED

 TV

Meeting Room

8x8m
64 sqm

9x13m
117 sqm

No Construction Will be Done
Below Smoke Curtains

No Construction Will be Done
Below Smoke Curtains

30x34m
1020 sqm

No Construction Will be Done
Below Smoke Curtains

No Construction
Will be Done

Below
Smoke

Curtains

No Construction Will
be Done Below
Smoke Curtains

15x13m
195 sqm

18x25m
450 sqm

14x12m
168 sqm

15x7m
105 sqm

15x8m
120 sqm

15x7m
105 sqm

Hi-Tea Area

6x12m
72 sqm

14x8m
112 sqm

15x12m
180 sqm

16x8m
128 sqm

13x12m
156 sqm

13x25m
325sqm

12x25m
300sqm

12x25m
300sqm

17x34m
578 sqm

30x34m
1020 sqm

31x34m
1054 sqm

14x7m
98 sqm

14x10m
140 sqm

5.1 5.2

5.5

5.6 5.7 5.8 5.9

5.115.10

5.13 5.14 5.15

5.195.185.17C

4.1 4.4

4.84.64.5

4.9 4.10 4.11

3.2

3.3

3.4

3.8 3.9

2.3

2.5

2.7

2.6

4.2&3 3.1

3.5

3.7

5.3&4

2.1

2.4

2.2
14x8m

112 sqm

14x9m
126 sqm

13x9m
117 sqm

13x8m
104 sqm

9x13m
117 sqm

3.6

4.12&13

12x13m
156 sqm

4.7

No Construction Will
be Done Below
Smoke Curtains

No Construction Will
be Done Below
Smoke Curtains

ServiceNow

Google

 Reliance
Intelligence

HCL

Vertiv

Schneider
ElectricTata AI Innovation

Pavilion

NVIDIA

HP India

Microsoft Linkedin

No Construction Will be Done
Below Smoke Curtains

Meity

No Construction Will
be Done Below
Smoke Curtains

No Construction Will
be Done Below
Smoke Curtains

No Construction Will
be Done Below
Smoke Curtains

No Construction Will
be Done Below
Smoke Curtains

Yotta

VIP Cafe Lounge

Meta

5.1 MR

Lexlegis
Solutions

Wadhwani
AI

Netweb
Technologies

India Ltd
ASUS

Technology

Airtel

2.5A

Mastercard

12x13m
156 sqm

Adobe

AMD

 CoRover.ai

Constl

IBM

Super Micro
Computer.

INC  Taiwan

IntelQualcomm

24x17m
408 sqm

 Gnani.ai

L&T
Technologies

AWS/Amazon

7x8m
56 sqm

5.14A

ESET Iconova

Cisco Red Hat

Fortinet

Ddn
7x8m

56 sqm

5.16

7x8m
56 sqm

Infosys

3.6A

8x13m
104 sqm

Meganet
Technologies

Global
Limited

Open AI

Tech
Mahindra

 Sarvam.ai

9x12m
108 sqm

5.8A

5.17

12sqm

9sqm

5.20E

5.20B

12sqm

9sqm

12sqm

9sqm

16sqm

12sqm
5.20A5.20

5.20D5.20C

Neevcloud

Arista
Networks

Plivo
13x8m

104 sqm

5.12

 Soket.
ai

Samba
Nova

Systems

5.17A,B,D&E

7x7m
49 sqm

Anant Raj
Cloud

Pvt. Ltd.Kgraph Eka
Care

CloudFlare

Wipro

Chemours4 Glab
.com

Neysa
Networks

Pvt Ltd

5.11A

18x8m
144 sqm

15x8m
120 sqm

5.10A

Intellect
Design
Arena

HPE

9x25m
225 sqm

2.7A

Sify

43
"L

ED
 T

V

SBER Bank, Russia
(Meeting Room)

5.2 & 3 MR

43
"L

ED
 T

V

5.4 MR
Meeting
Room
10pax

43"LED
 TV

 2.1 MR
Meeting
Room
10pax

12x17m
204 sqm

4.4A

14x17m
238 sqm

5.5A
No Construction Will be Done

Below Smoke Curtains

32 Startup Pod

Zoho

LED GATE LED GATE

Food
Stall

3x3m

Food
Stall

3x3m

64 sqm

76 Startup Pod

VVDN
Technologies

14x17m
238 sqm

5.5B

Shodh.ai

Lenovo
Food
Stall

3x3m

Food
Stall

3x3m Hi-Tea

Serving
Counter

Serving
Counter

Serving
Counter

Serving
Counter

Serving
Counter

Serving
Counter

Serving
Counter

Serving
Counter

Serving
Counter

LED - 5x3m
LED - 5x3m

Delegate
Cafe Lounge

LED - 5x3m
LED - 5x3m
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